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SHEFRARER

20205E12H31H
mHlas: PEXMIBIRNERAE REER: ARMHT
IR H s SRR LEERRE
&=
KmaEs 75 1 40,952,329.89 28,338,441.59
RS 7N 2 54,042,602.34
TEERMET
RIKESE 7~ 3 3,728,857.54
RLBTHER 7%, 4 345,497 514.57 435,580,544.97
Iy Il 5
FRf kI 7N 5 78,617,557.63 173,182,582.23
HAbRIER 75, 6 107,042,874.30 115,634,190.33
3
BREE
HESERET
— R EIEARIIEREh &= 7% 1 7,621,447.87
Hithimahasr= 7%, 8 13,583,998.07 15,239,116.19
mahErESt 651,087,182.21 767,974,875.31
E | 77700 s T
fRUE s
Hitbaie s
VTS 7% 9 1,942,230.70
KA R & 7% 10 252,275.36
Hi G T RIS 7N 11 16,826,734.47 17,007,128.82
HittE R SmEr= ¥ 12
wEt it 75 13 31,219,947 29 32,647,784.69
BE& 7% 14 1,798,566.72 2,871,613.07
IR 7N 15 29,940,031.21
A
MSEE
TR &= 7% 16 33,022,536.65 48,705,042.89
FExH
e 7~ 17 741,980,405.22 753,979,976.54
KA 7% 18 627,851.48 853,336.55
JBFEFT S B 7% 19 3,693,211.24 7,004,334.13
HittEiRahEr=
ERMBEESIT 831,111,483.77 893,261,523.26
#'@rEgit 1,482,198,665.98 1,661,236,398.57
(G RERHTEF VS REFMNERERS)
EERERA: FERITTIEREA: ifthaas




SHEFREGER (80

20205E12H31H
fRHIEGI: REXHIERMEIRAR HBM: ARTHT
Im B b3 BRRE FEERRE
manfafs:
TEHRERK 7% 20 65,000,000.00 115,000,000.00
RAMEERIRE
frEsRRE
RIATER4E
UARIEA 7% 21 95,723,460.15 95,481,198.15
FRERIR 7N 2 23,456,838.32 75,347,746.67
BRRAME 7N 23 58,698,538.97
RI{TER T ErEf 75 24 6,357,133.05 9,916,941.34
RAzFER 7% 25 18,351,514.49 11,779,144 56
HABR{TER 75 26 85,349,930.96 176,852,852.86
FrETERE
—EFWEIEIRIEREN TR N 27 172,543,598.56 221,083,207.60
Hfthimahtafz 75 28 14,928,235.71 0.00
mofafRSit 540,409,250.21 705,461,091.18
IERhfafk:
KHAfERR 7% 29 410,561,822.22 380,800,000.00
R {555
Hep: {(5che
IKERIR
FKEBRIFR
T RR R BR T3
FRitfafR
LS
BIEF{Sfi AR 7%, 18 6,569,639.99 9,633,020.99
Hith3FmantaiR
ERMARST 417,131,462.21 390,433,029.99
k&t 957,540,712.42 1,005,894,121.17
BRERiE:
N 7% 30 456,665,122.00 456,665,122.00
Hittl&ET R
Hep: 5688
TKERR
i YN 75 3 2,099,944 468 42 2,099,944,468.42
i FETERR
Hitvizass 7R 32 -19,574,076.06 -15,848 458,98
LIt
BRAH 7%, 183 31,196,425.65 31,196,425.65
FOECFIE 78, 34 -2,043,573,986.45 -2,053,046,937.30
HETEARRENESTT 524,657,953.56 518,910,619.79
DERRIR NG 46,431,657 61
BRFNESIt 524,657,953.56 565,342,277.40
SRR ET 1,482,198,665.98 1,661,236,398.57
(SRS iREMTER AN S IRTAVAERLER D)
EENERA: SHBEEREA:
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SHFEE

20204F /&
mERG: PEXHIBERAERAE ®HRE: ARHR
H B 2 FHEI2E@ FHiE
—. BRI 999,164,929.91 2,271,048,109.96
Heh: Bl 75 35 999,164,929.91 2,271,048,109.96
—. BlEREF 988,257,887.19 2,276,671,297.73
Hep: BlpiA 3% 881785,610.85 2,089,720,169.38
bz iopl| 75 3B 928,563.48 4,166,980.83
HEZEHA A 17,167,780.41 45,984,639.26
BEER 75, 38 27,432,209.96 63,412,523.80
HEER 7N 39 735,835.29 2,090,622.11
A 75, 40 60,207 887.22 71,298,362.35
Heh: FISZMH 61,840,378.47 76,152,789.87
FIRHA 2,826,611.50 2,775,750.15
m: Efbleis 7. 4 1,09,925.12 1,780,389.68
RREE (RELL - S1E50) 7N 42 5,130425.38 -25,068,085.28
Hep: WEERUNSEEWAT RN 7 42 -169,130.33 -267,724.54
W B N L e = N U
AMOEREE (RELL - SiEh)
aniiEEailE (RkLL - SE)
{ERREIRE (RELL - "S1E7) 7% 43 -3,852,786.37 -658,099,064.67
HrEEERE (RELL - SE) 73, 44 -888,728,613.30
BIEEKES (RELL - SHEA)
=, ENFR (SREL - "S1iE5) 14,094,606.85 -1,575,738,541.34
m: EdbaBN 7%, 45 62041374 2,769,101.26
i BlahsE 7. 48 875,536.56 866,101.14
M. #ESE (SRS - SER) 13,839,484.03 -1,573,835,541.22
iw: FRSHER 7. 47 4,366,533.18 -3,115,593.91
R, EFE (2SR - "SE5) 9,472,950.85 -1,570,719,947.31
(—) REBFSTEDHE:
1. BEEESNE ($SHRL-SER) 9,472,950.85 -1,670,719,947.31
2, #IFEESFE (BSIRLLI-SE)
(Z) ERENRESE:
1. PETFEAERFENEFIE (2SR0L-SHE5)) 9,472,95085 -1,568,527,024 24
2, PHRERG (FSHRLU-SHE) -2,192.923.07
7~ Bt SImaRESE -3,725,617.08 -15,702,809.36
(—IAREZLTRFMNEMRS RN -3,725,617.08 -16,702,809.36
1 FEEE D i R EAER S -3,302,571.35 -16,261,587.18
(1) EFritETES IR
(2) PEET RSN EtRE
(3) EfiETRSEARMIESED -3,302,571.35 -16,261,587.18
(4) DA ESERRELAMNETD
(5) Eith
2EESEHRBOEMERS -423,045.73 558,777.82
(1) REE PR E bR A BES
(2) EfbEUEE AR {EIE
(3) ERUBEFESAETAE G KSR
) Bftiis s ERakEES
Q HERaEEE
(68) SMPMBIRTITEER -423,045.73 558,777.82
(7) Efh
(DNARFLERFNEM RS RS S5
. ZEWHESEH 5,747,333.77 -1,586,422,756.67
(ERETELSRFNGESIERE 5,747,333.77 -1,584,229,833 60
(DYABRTF LRSS N2 -2,192,923.07
J\. ElaN:

(—1EFERE 75 2 0.02 343
(CiREERlE +%. 2 0.02 -343
(EHMsSREH TR FMSIRRAEMLEER)

AEREA: EESTIEREA: SitiiEsREA:




SHIEREER

20204 &
s PEXEIERNERASE sFan: ARDx
IR =] iR RIS LTHIEE
—. EEEDFENNERE:
HEER., BHSSEERNIS 1,115,387,859.19 2,699,146,516.71
W EIRI R 2RI 358,152.10
WEIE b 5SS T ENERNIE 7%, 48 43,036,068.07 279,602,806.55
FEFNMMERANMT 1,158,423,927.26 2,979,107,475.36
WM. ESSSEANNE 874,425,866.60 2,450,976,085.28
SRR T LR SR T AININE 29,592,623.15 70,248,717.25
TR IR 28 3,068,033.55 28,216,444.06
MEMEEEENERIINE 7%, 48 84,332,247.26 312,018,629.58
SEFENMETEMT 991,418,770.56 2,861,459,876.17
SERENFEMMERER 167,005,156.70 117,647,599.19
Z. IREENEENRERE:
AR RIS 1,877,823.00 74,937,000.00
SR AR EIRE S 499,874.34 304,984 59
WEEEES. A IEMI SRS S 24,215.00
SEFAEREME R EIRIIE S 28,133,245.28
WEIEM SIS ENEXNINE 7%, 48 448,325,000.00 334,000,000.00
EENIMERADMT 478,835,942.62 409,266,199.59
WEEER. A fIEMICEIEZa0IE 262,980.38 4,996 ,575.94
REZTHIE 5,000,000.00 34,020,000.00
S FAa R EME B S{TRIINE P EN
ST EMMSIRRENE NS 7. 48 501,325,000.00 431,247 254,88
REENHE RS 506,587,980.38 470,263,830.82
REENEERNRERERN -27,752,037.76 -60,997,631.23
=, EEENFENRERSE:
RGBT RIS
Hep: 7RIS EREIN IS
ESEFU RIS 37,000,000.00 171,240,000.00
WEEMbSEERENE AN 7%, 48 83,115,258.17 1,778,667 477 .42
FEENIMERANMT 120,115,258.17 1,949,907,477.42
ERMRG TS 139,250,000.00 383,146,222.15
SECRF. FEEEGFRIESTHIE 23,942,708.35 69,075,081.53
Hrep: FREITEEDEBRRRIRRF]. FiE
2R SEEENEXNINE 7%, 48 83,064,649.46 1,749,105,446.59
SEEDNMERH T 246,257,357.81 2,201,326,750.27
EEENFENNE RS2 -126,142,099.64 -251,419,272.85
M. CEFEMIMERMES NI 497,131.00 44,405.20
. MERMEEHAENE 12,613,888.30 -194,724 899 69
n: S RMSES NN 28,338,441.59 223,063,341.28
7~ BRI ERNEFNDRE 40,952,329.89 28,338,441.59

(M5 IRRIGEREMSRTAIARKER)

EERRA: FESUTERSA:
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FHl: hEAMIERNERLE

ABHEFNEENR

20204F

S@meas: AR

TR

VAR F B AR

23

HihE TR

{fiseh

Kt

Hit

HERA

B EER | HitdrSiga

EInfseE

R

FEAE

it

DEBRARINS

BRI AT

—. EEERFM

456,665,122.00

2,099,944,468.42

-15,848,458.98

31,196,425 65

-2,053,046,937.30)

518.910,619.79

46,431,657.61

565,342,277.40

n: SHEEE

HIERESEEIE

Hith

. FEFMFHE

456,665,122.00,

2,099,944,468.42

-15,848,458.98

31,196,425.65

-2,053,046,937.30

518.910,619.79

46,431,657.61

565,342,277.40

=. FHEFEENEM (ROLl -5
B51])

-3,725,617.08

9,472,950.85

5,747,333.77

-46,431,657.61

-40,684,323 .84}

(—) SENHSE

-3,725,617.08

9,472,950.85

5,747,333.77

5,747,333.77

(2) IRFEBRA AR ES

-46,431,657.61

-46,431,657.61

1. RIFIEAIE AR

2, BB TEREERANAR

3. RO ARIFANGEN0SE

4, Hith

-46,431,657.61

-46,431,657.61

(=) FlisEe

1. IRENESROIA

2. REN—RRMS

3. THRIRAYSBC

4. Hits

(M) BRARINERPIERLEEES

1. BALTRIEIERA

. BRATIHERE

2
3, BRATHRHSIR

~

. RS EE EE

5. EUhRE Wit

6. Hith

(H) SEmEE

1. AHARER

2. EHAER

(%) Rt

M. FEERRE

456,665,122.00

2,009,944,468 42

-19,574,076.06

31,196,425.65

-2,043,573,986.45

524 657 953.56

524 657,853.56

EERERA

FESITTIFAEA:

(ERUSIRENEREMSRRAERKES)
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Bl PEARRBIRHERAR

SHIRFNHTNR (58)

20204 &

sWes: ARMT

LHAEE

BETFBARRRFRNE

1%

Hitil TR

i55R gt ]

Hifth

BEFai

e EFER | Htmsiis TS

BRAR

FOEHIE

it

DR

BRRIEET

—. LEFRREA

456,665,122.00,

2,099,944,468.42

-145,649.62

31,196,425 65

-484,519,913.06

2.103,140,453.39

176,123,240.32

2,279,263,693.71

n: S EEEEE

AIAEREIE

Hith

=, SEFNRE

456,665,122.00

2,099,944,468.42

-145,649.62

31,196,425.65

-484,519,913.06

2,103,140,453.39

176,123,240.32

2,279,263,693.71

=. FHMERSEREE (AL - 'S
155)

-15,702,809.36

-1,568,527,024.24

-1,584,229,833.60

-129,691,582.71

-1,713,921,416.31

(—) BT E

-15,702,809.36

-1,568,527,024.24

-1,584,229,833.60

-2,192,823.07

-1,686,422,756.67

(Z) BEFEBAROES

1. lRER A ATERER

2. BT REFFERAHES

3. RIS ARFAGRAT A

4, Hib

(2) RiEaE

1. EBERARAH

2, fRE— AR

3. MRS ES

4, Hifh

(M) BRfRiisPORRLSES

1. BANTRIEAR

2. BROTIRIBRRA

3. BROTLRSHR
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